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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 61st Representative District, Vote For 1

 415
0.00% 53.62% 415

0.00%
53.62%

 0
 0

Savannah MADDOX

 359
0.00% 46.38% 359

0.00%
46.38%

 0
 0

Michael FLETCHER

 774  774Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.87%0.00% 96.87% 0  0

 25

 0

 25

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

3.13%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

3.13%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COMMONWEALTH'S ATTORNEY 16th Judicial Circuit, Vote For 1

 1,374
0.00% 21.46% 1,374

0.00%
21.46%

 0
 0

Sean FITZGERALD

 5,028
0.00% 78.54% 5,028

0.00%
78.54%

 0
 0

Rob SANDERS

 6,402  6,402Cast Votes: 0.00% 94.24%0.00% 94.24% 0  0

 391

 0

 391

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

5.76%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

5.76%

 0

 0

 0

 0

SHERIFF, Vote For 1

 1,717
0.00% 26.13% 1,717

0.00%
26.13%

 0
 0

Marc CHAPMAN

 410
0.00% 6.24% 410

0.00%
6.24%

 0
 0

Seymour FISK

 4,444
0.00% 67.63% 4,444

0.00%
67.63%

 0
 0

Charles Lee KORZENBORN

 6,571  6,571Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.73%0.00% 96.73% 0  0

 222

 0

 222

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

3.27%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

3.27%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CONSTABLE 2nd Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 1,296
0.00% 53.60% 1,296

0.00%
53.60%

 0
 0

Paul WOODARD

 1,122
0.00% 46.40% 1,122

0.00%
46.40%

 0
 0

Timothy W. SAYLOR

 2,418  2,418Cast Votes: 0.00% 80.84%0.00% 80.84% 0  0

 573

 0

 573

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

19.16%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

19.16%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CONSTABLE 3rd Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 897
0.00% 45.42% 897

0.00%
45.42%

 0
 0

Patrick BAILEY

 1,078
0.00% 54.58% 1,078

0.00%
54.58%

 0
 0

Michael J. MOFFITT

 1,975  1,975Cast Votes: 0.00% 79.67%0.00% 79.67% 0  0

 503

 1

 503

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

20.29%

0.04%

0.00%

0.00% 0.04%

20.29%

 0

 0

 0

 0



Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial 

PRIMARY ELECTION HELD ON  —  OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR KENTON COUNTY  —  May 22, 2018

Page 2 of 3

Total Number of Voters : 13,213 of 0 = 0.00%

05/22/2018 08:36 PM

Precincts Reporting 107 of 107 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE in CONGRESS 4th Congressional District, Vote For 1

 1,532
0.00% 28.04% 1,532

0.00%
28.04%

 0
 0

Seth HALL

 2,711
0.00% 49.62% 2,711

0.00%
49.62%

 0
 0

Patti PIATT

 1,220
0.00% 22.33% 1,220

0.00%
22.33%

 0
 0

Christina LORD

 5,463  5,463Cast Votes: 0.00% 93.08%0.00% 93.08% 0  0

 406

 0

 406

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

6.92%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

6.92%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 61st Representative District, Vote For 1

 131
0.00% 35.79% 131

0.00%
35.79%

 0
 0

Darrell L. LINK

 235
0.00% 64.21% 235

0.00%
64.21%

 0
 0

Susan BACK

 366  366Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.12%0.00% 98.12% 0  0

 7

 0

 7

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.88%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

1.88%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 69th Representative District, Vote For 1

 411
0.00% 39.33% 411

0.00%
39.33%

 0
 0

Ryan NEAVES

 634
0.00% 60.67% 634

0.00%
60.67%

 0
 0

Col OWENS

 1,045  1,045Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.03%0.00% 98.03% 0  0

 21

 0

 21

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.97%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

1.97%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CIRCUIT JUDGE "Family Court" 16th Judicial Circuit 5th Division (Unexpired Term), Vote For 1

 5,072
0.00% 40.47% 5,072

0.00%
40.47%

 0
 0

Terri King SCHOBORG

 2,865
0.00% 22.86% 2,865

0.00%
22.86%

 0
 0

Pete ROUSH

 4,595
0.00% 36.67% 4,595

0.00%
36.67%

 0
 0

Dawn GENTRY

 12,532  12,532Cast Votes: 0.00% 94.85%0.00% 94.85% 0  0

 681

 0

 681

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

5.15%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

5.15%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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CITY COMMISSIONERS City of Covington, Vote For 4

 428
0.00% 4.88% 428

0.00%
4.88%

 0
 0

M. SPEARS

 436
0.00% 4.97% 436

0.00%
4.97%

 0
 0

Alyssa "Dara" McDOWELL

 1,012
0.00% 11.53% 1,012

0.00%
11.53%

 0
 0

Michelle WILLIAMS

 987
0.00% 11.25% 987

0.00%
11.25%

 0
 0

John FLESCH

 1,038
0.00% 11.83% 1,038

0.00%
11.83%

 0
 0

Tim DOWNING

 1,161
0.00% 13.23% 1,161

0.00%
13.23%

 0
 0

Bill WELLS

 906
0.00% 10.32% 906

0.00%
10.32%

 0
 0

Shannon C. SMITH

 1,061
0.00% 12.09% 1,061

0.00%
12.09%

 0
 0

Denny BOWMAN

 419
0.00% 4.77% 419

0.00%
4.77%

 0
 0

Del Shawn Renee HAYES

 753
0.00% 8.58% 753

0.00%
8.58%

 0
 0

Christi BLAIR

 575
0.00% 6.55% 575

0.00%
6.55%

 0
 0

Brandon MIMS

 8,776  8,776Cast Votes: 0.00% 79.29%0.00% 79.29% 0  0

 2,292

 0

 2,292

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

20.71%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

20.71%

 0

 0

 0

 0


